null Synonyms:
Product Sheet
CAS
EEC-N:
ONU
Transport hazard
class:
Packing
Classification Danger
Molecular weight
>
>
ID Size Packaging
L030062DR 200 mm 200mm
L030062DW 300 mm 300mm
L030062EH 600 mm 600mm
L030062EM 800 mm 800mm
L030062EO 1000 mm 1000mm
CARLO ERBA Reagents
operates with a Certified
Quality Management
System